SA162 Power Supply Unit AC 230V / DC-Cla
3BSE003388R1
Product ID 3BSE003388R1
ABB Type Designation SA162
Catalog Description SA162 Power Supply Unit AC 230V / DC-Cla
Long Description
SA162 Power Supply Unit AC 230V / DC 24V, 10A
See Spare Fuse 6 A / 5672827-6
See also coated marin classified unit
SA162M Power Supply Unit 3BSE016212R1
Note! This part is exempted from the scope of 2011/65/EU (RoHS)
as provided in Article 2(4)(c), (e), (f) and (j) therein
(ref.: 3BSE088609 – EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
- ABB Advant Master Process Control System)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Power Supply UnitMedium Description
Power_SupplyProduct Type
SA162 Power Supply Unit AC 230V / DC 24V, 10A
Technical Information
1/33BSE003388R1
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27
See Spare Fuse 6 A /  5672827-6
See also coated marin classified unit
SA162M Power Supply Unit  3BSE016212R1
Ordering
850440 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Static converters
HS Code
85044082Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
482 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
255 mmProduct Net Height
177 mmProduct Net Width
15 kgProduct Net Weight
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status